
• 2
02

5-
02

-2
7T

04
:3

4:
23

+0
1:

00

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com1 / 1

Příslušenství
montážní úchytka
pro lineární senzory LTX
RB-R10

Typ RB-R10
ID č. 6900420

■ montážní úchytka pro tyč


